
      - Contact Us 
 

 
OFFICE (Accounts Receivable, Billing, Accounts Payable) 
717-697-7440 
Accounts Receivable: ar@drivekore.com 
Accounts Payable: ap@drivekore.com 
 
 
TOOL REPAIR 
717-697-8233 
repair@drivekore.com 
 
 
LASER SALES & REPAIR 
717-791-5207 
jjohnson@drivekore.com 
 
 
PRO-CUT CONCRETE SAWING & DRILLING 
717-766-2775 
Dennis Shifler: dennis@procutconcretecutting.com 
Roy Hofecker: rhofecker@procutconcretecutting.com 
 
 
DRIVEKORE SALES 
717-766-7636, 800-382-1311 
Fax 717-697-7477, 800-739-1101 
Email orders to: orders@drivekore.com 
    
Chad Beitler  717-791-5214, cbeitler@drivekore.com 
 
Steve Bonsell  717-791-5222, sbonsell@drivekore.com 
 
Mike Grey       717-791-5206, mgrey@drivekore.com 
 
Steve Irvine  717-791-5219, sirvine@drivekore.com 
 
Zach McHugh  717-791-5224, zmchugh@drivekore.com 
 
Russ Pearl   717-791-5209, rpearl@drivekore.com 
 
Luke Ufnar      717-791-5215, lufnar@drivekore.com 
 
 
 
 


